
Contact List for City Officials

Tanisha Briley
City Manager

Phone: 216.291.3737

E-mail: citymanager@clvhts.com

Tim Boland
Economic Development Director

Phone: 216.291.4857

E-mail: tboland@clvhts.com

Susanna Niermann O’Neil
Vice City Manager, Assistant City Manager

Phone: 216.291.5817

E-mail: snoneil@clvhts.com

Brian Anderson
Business Development Manager

Phone: 216.291.2617

E-mail: banderson@clvhts.com

Mayor Cheryl Stephens
Term expires 12/31/2017

Phone: 216.291.3737

E-Mail: mayorstephens@clvhts.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ 
stephenscl?lst=1151165887%3A1596123346%3A1501803093

Facebook page:  https://www.facebook.com/TeamCherylStephens

Vice Mayor Jason S. Stein
Term expires 12/31/2017

Phone: 440.253.9613

E-mail: jstein@clvhts.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/Jason-S-Stein-55142266374  

Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/steinforcouncil

Twitter: https://twitter.com/JasonStein1



Mary Dunbar
Term expires 12/31/2019

Phone: 216.691.7135

E-mail: mdunbar@clvhts.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/mary.dunbar.92

Carol Roe
Term expires 12/31/2019

Phone: 216.291.9215

E-mail: croe@clvhts.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/carol.roe.503

Kahlil Seren
Term expires 12/31/2019

Phone: 216.307.7090

E-mail: kseren@clvhts.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/kahlilseren

Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/CouncilmanSeren

Twitter: https://twitter.com/kahlilseren

Michael N. Ungar
Term expires 12/31/2017

Phone: NO NUMBER LISTED - CALL CITY HALL - 216.291.4444

E-mail: mungar@clvhts.com

Melissa Yasinow
Term expires 12/31/2017

Phone: 216.395.4629

E-mail: myasinow@clvhts.com

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/melissa.yasinow

Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/YasinowForCouncil

To send an email to ALL of City Council AND the City Manager at once, please use the 
following address clevelandheightscouncil@clvhts.com


